

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 266 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BHANWAR SINGH NATHAWAT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prawesh, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv  
Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M. Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

R.1 served but no appearance. Respondents 2 and 3 have filed counter affidavit. Last chance is over for filing counter affidavit by R.4. Registry to process for listing.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK