

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 266 OF 2008

BHANWAR SINGH NATHAWAT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH W.P(C) No. 123 of 2010
(With appln. for directions and with office report)
W.P(C) No. 198 of 2010
(With appln. for stay and with office report)
W.P(C) Nos. 238-239 of 2009
W.P(C) No. 300 of 2009
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Date: 04/06/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, list these matters on 18.6.2010.
(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master