

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-8 IN

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9750-9753/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2010 in WP
No.1803/2010,WP No.1804/2010,WP No.1805/2010,WP No.1806/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.R.RAMAKRISHNA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2012 These Petitions were called on in
mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The relief prayed for in the applications
cannot be granted at this stage. The applications are
dismissed accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master