

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 AND 5 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 300 OF 2009

ASHFAQ AHMAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment,modification of Court's Order DATED 22.8.2012 and office report)

Date: 25/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Pranesh ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on a non miscellaneous day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

