

(  
ITEM NO.63

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5545/2012

B.S.MARTHURKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Hussain, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Despite specific direction, affidavit of dasti service in respect of  
respondent Nos.9, 10, 19 and 22 has not been filed on record.

The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for  
necessary orders.

Registry to prepare a complete office report in respect of the  
remaining respondents and submit the same for facilitating this court to  
pass further necessary orders by the next date.

List again on 23.4.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd