

o

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 266 OF 2008

BHANWAR SINGH NATHAWAT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for intervention/impleadment and stay)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 123 of 2010

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 198 of 2010

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 238-239 of 2009

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 259 of 2011

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 300 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5545 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 698 of 2013

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 73 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9750-9753 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranesh,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after February, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar