

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 28 OF 2014
(FOR PREL.HEARING)

SATBIR SINGH SAINI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice.

Tag along with SLP (C) No.9750-9753/2011.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master