

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO..... in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 266 OF 2008

BHANWAR SINGH NATHAWAT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date: 03/03/2014 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for impleadment along with Writ Petition
(C) No.266 of 2008 on 4th March, 2014.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER